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Maureen Denise Wilson

Director Information

Title Ms
Name Maureen Denise Wilson
Postcode SG6 4DF

Date of birth June 1947
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
GLOBAL E LIMITED
GLOBAL E LIMITED

PROTEC PACKAGING SYSTEMS
LIMITED

PROTEC PACKAGING SYSTEMS
LIMITED

PROTEC POLLUTION CONTROL
SYSTEMS LIMITED

PROTEC POLLUTION CONTROL
SYSTEMS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

03177769

03177769

03083997

03083997

02842802

02842802

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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904150735

904150735

19 Redhoods Way East
Letchworth
Hertfordshire

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position

18/06/1996
18/06/1996

15/08/1995

15/08/1995

15/10/1994

15/10/1994

Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director



